



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RSA 213/2019 & CM Nos.46378-46380/2019**

MOHD ADIL & ANR

..... Appellants

Through: **Nemo.**

versus

MOHD IQBAL @ IRFAN & ANR

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K.GAUBA

ORDER

%

22.10.2019

There is no appearance on behalf of the appellants on the matter being called out.

Be listed on 24th March, 2020.

R.K.GAUBA, J.

OCTOBER 22, 2019

vk