



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RSA 213/2019**

MOHD ADIL & ANR

..... Appellants

Through Mr. Aditya Dhingra, Proxy counsel

versus

MOHD IQBAL @ IRFAN & ANR

..... Respondents

Through None

CORAM:

K.K. BHATI, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

10.03.2021

1. PF is not filed. Issue notice to the respondents, subject to filing of PF.
2. Matter be listed again on 28.07.2021.

**K.K. BHATI
REGISTRAR**

MARCH 10, 2021/at/sk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any