



\$~65

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RSA 213/2019, CM APPL. 46378/2019, CM APPL. 17105/2022
CM APPL. 73226/2024

MOHD ADIL & ANR

.....Appellants

Through: Mr. Madan Lal Sharma, Ms.
Tejaswini Verma and Mr. Abhay
Singh, Advocates.

versus

MOHD IQBAL @ IRFAN & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Amarjeet Singh Sahni, Adv. for
R1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER
24.07.2025

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 10th November 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

JULY 24, 2025

SS